
Rotary District 5495
 District Grant Project Budget 

Project Title   
Rotary Club   
Contact Name  
Contact email 

Project Budget 
Vendor             Item(s) Description        Cost      Tax    Shipping     Total  

Josh the Otter

Anthem

Krista Solomon

kristas@merrillgardens.com

Josh the Otter Coloring Books, Stickers, CDs $3.75 $1095.00

Rotary Rotary Stickers 600 100.00 $100.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

$2095.00

Accepted set by ctt109




